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Further Information
Mail-out service and alternative formats

To ask for leaflets to be sent to you, or to request large print, Braille
or recorded information contact:

www.gmpte.com or 0871 200 22 33
Easy access on buses

Journeys displaying this symbol in the timetable are run with low floor buses which
have no steps at the entrance, making getting on and off easier. Where shown, low
floor buses have a ramp for access and a dedicated space for wheelchairs and
pushchairs inside the bus. 

The bus operator will always try to provide easy access services where these services are
scheduled to run. In case of difficulty, please contact the bus operator.

Service changes
A summary of service changes is available in
the following places:
• Web site
• Bus Station poster
• Leaflet from outlets

Using this timetable
Timetables show the direction of travel, bus
numbers and the days of the week.

Main stops on the route are listed on the left.
Each journey reads down the page.
Where no time is shown against a particular
stop, the bus does not stop there on
that journey.
Check any symbols which are shown and the
meanings at the bottom of the page.
A route plan is also included in this leaflet.

Using the 24 hour clock
Times are shown in four
figures. The first two are
the hour and the last
two are the minutes.

Examples:
0921 is 21 minutes past 9am
2148 is 48 minutes past 9pm

Tickets and information
Bus companies offer a range of tickets for
use on their own buses. For travel on any
service in the County, use System One
tickets, including DaySaver.
GMPTE Travelshops provide tickets,
information and journey planning advice
on buses, trains and trams for work
and pleasure.

Opening times of GMPTE Travelshops
in the area covered by this leaflet

Hyde Bus Station
Mon to Sat 8.30am to 1.15pm and 2pm to 4pm

Sunday* Closed

*Including public holidays
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– Some journeys only
– Train line
– Hail and ride: passengers
 can get on or off the bus
 wherever it is safe

– Direction of travel
– Bus station/
   main connection point
– Train station
– Terminus397

Printed on paper made using pulp from fully sustainable,
responsibly managed forestation, which is bleached without
using elemental chlorine. It has been awarded the Nordic Swan
certificate, complying with stringent controls of production
processes, effluent discharge and environmental impact.

O Bus: Hyde bus station
B Train: Glossop train station

Dinting train station
Hadfield train station
Godley train station
Hyde Central train station

Speedwellbus
c/o JG Winterbottom
Raglan Street 
Hyde 
SK14 2DX
Telephone 0161 367 8588
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Route plan for bus number Buses run by Connection points

!
GMPTE uses reasonable endeavours to check the accuracy of information
published and to publish changes to information in a timely manner.
In no event will GMPTE be liable for any loss that may arise from this
information being inaccurate.
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Hyde — Hattersley — Mottram — Tintwistle — Hadfield — Glossop 397
Mondays to Fridays

qq nn

Hyde, Bus Station OB 0705 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805
Godley, Train Station B 0712 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1812
Hattersley, John Kennedy Road 0720 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820
Mottram, Junction Inn 0722 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822
Hollingworth, Gun Inn 0724 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 1824
Tintwistle, West Drive 0732 0842 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1622 1732 1832
Hadfield, Train Station B 0737 0847 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1837
Hadfield, Chieftain 0743 0853 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1843
Heath Road 0948 1148
Glossop, Henry Street B 0751 0901 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751

qq nn

Saturdays
Hyde, Bus Station OB 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705
Godley, Train Station B 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712
Hattersley, John Kennedy Road 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720
Mottram, Junction Inn 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722
Hollingworth, Gun Inn 0824 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724
Tintwistle, West Drive 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732
Hadfield, Train Station B 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737
Hadfield, Chieftain 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743
Heath Road 0948 1148
Glossop, Henry Street B 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751

Bus 397 does not run on Sundays or Public Holidays.
qq – On Friday schooldays, runs via Newshaw Lane for Glossopdale College at 1443 not Chapel Lane and Green Lane, and extends to Whitfield, Wesleyan School at 1459.
nn – On Monday to Thursday schooldays, runs via Newshaw Lane for Glossopdale College at 1543 not Chapel Lane and Green, and extends to Whitfield, Wesleyan School

at 1559.
Connection points: O – Bus B – Train

          



Glossop — Hadfield — Tintwistle — Mottram — Hattersley –– Hyde 397
Mondays to Fridays
Whitfield, Wesleyan School 0815
Glossop, Henry Street B 0635 0755 0823 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805
Heath Road 1107 1307
Hadfield, Chieftain 0645 0805 0833+ 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815
Hadfield, Train Station B 0651 0811 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821
Tintwistle, West Drive 0656 0816 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1826
Hollingworth, Gun Inn 0707 0827 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1834
Mottram, Junction Inn 0710 0830 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1836
Hattersley, John Kennedy Road 0713 0833 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838
Godley, Train Station B 0724 0844 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 1846
Hyde, Bus Station OB 0733 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1853

Saturdays
Glossop, Henry Street B 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805
Heath Road 1107 1307
Hadfield, Chieftain 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815
Hadfield, Train Station B 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821
Tintwistle, West Drive 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1826
Hollingworth, Gun Inn 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1834
Mottram, Junction Inn 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1836
Hattersley, John Kennedy Road 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838
Godley, Train Station B 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 1846
Hyde, Bus Station OB 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1853

Bus 397 does not run on Sundays or Public Holidays.
+ – On Schooldays runs via Newshaw Lane to Glossopdale College at 0833 not via Green Lane.
Connection points: O – Bus B – Train


